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THE ALPHABET

Name

alpha

beta
gamma

delta
epsilon
zeta
eta
theta
iota

kappa
lambda
mu

nu

X1
omicron
p1

rho
sigma
tau
upsilon
phi

chi

psi
omega

Capital
A

1

—OINMpPD

D<€ Xg<X<-AMITIJONZZI>RX

Pronunciation

a as in cat or

as in father

b

g as in go (yYy, YK,
Y&, YX as in sing)

d

e as in get

z (dz)

a as in date

th

1 as in hzt or
as in machzne

o as 1n top

p

r

S

t

u as in u#nite

f

ch as in the
German ach

ps

o as in home

18

Number

I

I00
200
300
400
500
600

700
800



