THE ALPHABET

Small	Name	Capital	Pronunciation	Number
α	alpha	Α	a as in cat or as in father	I
β	beta	В	b	2
Y	gamma	Γ	g as in go $(\gamma \gamma, \gamma \kappa, \gamma \xi, \gamma \chi)$ as in sing)	3
δ	delta	Δ	d	4
٤	epsilon	E	e as in get	5
۲	zeta	Z	z (dz)	7
η	eta	Н	a as in date	8
θ	theta	Θ	th	9
1	iota	I	i as in hit or as in machine	10
κ	kappa	K	k	20
λ	lambda	\wedge	1	30
μ	mu	M	m	40
ν	nu	N	n	50
ξ	xi	Z	x (ks)	6 0
0	omicron	0	o as in top	70
π	\mathbf{pi}	Π	p	8o
ρ	rho	Р	r	100
$\sigma(\ldots s)$	s) sigma	Σ	S	200
τ	tau	Т	t	300
υ	upsilon	Y	u as in unite	400
φ	phi	Φ	f	500
X	chi	X	ch as in the German a <i>ch</i>	600
Ψ	psi	Ψ	ps	700
ω	omega	Ω	o as in home	800